Hamilton home comfort secures diamond awards

Hamilton home comfort secures diamond awards for best hvac services and best fireplace centre / store in hamilton from the hamilton spectator

Hamilton, Ontario Dec 4, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - In recognition of their continued excellence, Hamilton Home Comfort receives digital award certificates from The Hamilton Spectator for unparalleled HVAC services and fireplaces in Hamilton, ON.

Hamilton Home Comfort (HHC), a leading <u>Fireplace Store</u> and <u>HVAC company in Hamilton, Ontario</u>, is proud to announce its recognition from The Hamilton Spectator, receiving the 2024 Diamond Awards for Best HVAC Services and <u>Best Fireplace Centre / Store in Hamilton</u>.

"We are incredibly honoured that The Hamilton Spectator Readers' Choice Awards has recognized us with Diamond Awards in both Best HVAC Services and Best Fireplace Centre / Store categories," said Brendan Kover, owner of Hamilton Home Comfort. "This dual recognition is a testament to our team's unwavering commitment to delivering exceptional service and high-quality products to our valued customers. We deeply thank our loyal clients and the community for their continued support and trust. We look forward to serving Hamilton and the surrounding areas with the same dedication and excellence in the future."

The Hamilton Spectator holds the Readers' Choice Awards annually, accepting nominations from May to August. Local readers nominate their beloved businesses, and top contenders advance to the voting phase. This system ensures a transparent and community-driven approach to recognizing outstanding services and businesses across various categories.

About Hamilton Home Comfort:

<u>Hamilton Home Comfort</u> has over 25 years of experience in installing, repairing, and servicing residential furnaces, air conditioners, fireplaces, heat pumps, and outdoor heating and BBQ units. We take the utmost pride in providing outstanding service for our customers.

About The Hamilton Spectator:

Thespec.com is the digital arm of The Hamilton Spectator, a part of Metroland West Media, which falls under Metroland Media Group Ltd., a Torstar Corporation subsidiary. Delivering news six days a week, The Spectator caters to Hamilton and its neighbouring regions. They offer an ePaper, a digital twin of their print version, and ensure continuous news updates on thespec.com and their mobile platforms.

Media Contact

Brendan Kover

hamiltonhomecomfort@live.ca

905-643-0981

335 Fruitland Rd. Stoney Creek, ON L8E 5M8

Source: Hamilton Home Comfort

See on IssueWire